
503 
Nombre 

de Tour 

Tps de 

roulage 
Moyenne 

Moyenne 

sans 

incident 

Km 

parcourus 

Meilleur 

tour 

Sebastien 12 04:50:20 00:24:12 00:22:23 99,6 00:21:14 

Mickaël 10 03:49:09 00:22:55 00:22:55 83 00:22:05 

Remy V 12 05:59:03 00:29:55 00:27:26 99,6 00:24:57 

Remi Z 12 04:44:26 00:23:42 00:23:42 99,6 00:22:21 

Vincent 13 04:24:39 00:20:21 00:20:21 107,9 00:19:05 

TOTAL 59 23:47:37 00:24:13 00:23:22 489,7 

  

502 Tour 
Tps de 

roulage 
Moyenne 

Moyenne 

ss incident 

Km 

parcouru 

Meilleur 

tour 

Guillaume D 11 03:59:38 00:21:47 00:21:47 91,3 00:20:31 

Olivier 12 04:27:51 00:22:19 00:22:19 99,6 00:21:20 

Stephane 13 04:22:19 00:20:11 00:20:11 107,9 00:19:12 

Guillaume L 13 05:12:54 00:24:04 00:22:35 107,9 00:21:50 

Fabien 13 05:05:49 00:23:31 00:23:31 107,9 00:21:59 

Inconnu 1 00:46:19 00:46:19 00:46:19 8,3 00:46:19 

TOTAL 63 23:54:50 00:26:22 00:26:07 522,9 

  

Inconnu correspond à Olivier + Guillaume D 

  



503 Heure réel 
Temps 

cumulé 

Temps 

tour 
Nom 

- 13:47:37 23:47:37 - - 

59 13:24:27 23:24:27 00:23:10 Remi Z 

58 13:04:44 23:04:44 00:19:43 Vincent 

57 12:43:09 22:43:09 00:21:35 Sebastien 

56 12:20:48 22:20:48 00:22:21 Mickaël 

55 11:53:56 21:53:56 00:26:52 Remy V 

54 11:31:11 21:31:11 00:22:45 Remi Z 

53 11:11:41 21:11:41 00:19:30 Vincent 

52 10:50:27 20:50:27 00:21:14 Sebastien 

51 10:28:19 20:28:19 00:22:08 Mickaël 

50 10:02:54 20:02:54 00:25:25 Remy V 

49 09:40:33 19:40:33 00:22:21 Remi Z 

48 09:20:31 19:20:31 00:20:02 Vincent 

47 08:59:04 18:59:04 00:21:27 Sebastien 

46 08:36:59 18:36:59 00:22:05 Mickaël 

45 08:09:58 18:09:58 00:27:01 Remy V 

44 07:45:45 17:45:45 00:24:13 Remi Z 

43 07:25:06 17:25:06 00:20:39 Vincent 

42 07:00:41 17:00:41 00:24:25 Sebastien 

41 06:37:00 16:37:00 00:23:41 Mickaël 

40 06:09:22 16:09:22 00:27:38 Remy V 

39 05:36:13 15:36:13 00:33:09 Remy V 

38 05:10:41 15:10:41 00:25:32 Remi Z 

37 04:47:26 14:47:26 00:23:15 Remi Z 

36 04:26:42 14:26:42 00:20:44 Vincent 

35 04:05:51 14:05:51 00:20:51 Vincent 

34 03:42:40 13:42:40 00:23:11 Sebastien 

33 03:20:41 13:20:41 00:21:59 Sebastien 

32 02:56:44 12:56:44 00:23:57 Mickaël 

31 02:29:01 12:29:01 00:27:43 Remy V 

30 02:03:55 12:03:55 00:25:06 Remi Z 

29 01:42:59 11:42:59 00:20:56 Vincent 

28 01:22:59 11:22:59 00:20:00 Vincent 

27 00:59:40 10:59:40 00:23:19 Sebastien 

26 00:36:06 10:36:06 00:23:34 Sebastien 

25 00:13:58 10:13:58 00:22:08 Mickaël 

24 23:45:16 09:45:16 00:28:42 Remy V 

23 23:18:47 09:18:47 00:26:29 Remy V 

22 22:54:57 08:54:57 00:23:50 Remi Z 



21 22:32:38 08:32:38 00:22:19 Vincent 

20 21:48:28 07:48:28 00:44:10 Sebastien 

19 21:24:08 07:24:08 00:24:20 Mickaël 

18 20:57:16 06:57:16 00:26:52 Remy V 

17 20:34:03 06:34:03 00:23:13 Remi Z 

16 20:14:02 06:14:02 00:20:01 Vincent 

15 19:52:24 05:52:24 00:21:38 Sebastien 

14 19:29:22 05:29:22 00:23:02 Mickaël 

13 19:04:25 05:04:25 00:24:57 Remy V 

12 18:40:00 04:40:00 00:24:25 Remi Z 

11 18:19:31 04:19:31 00:20:29 Vincent 

10 17:57:49 03:57:49 00:21:42 Sebastien 

9 17:35:23 03:35:23 00:22:26 Mickaël 

8 16:38:09 02:38:09 00:57:14 Remy V 

7 16:14:03 02:14:03 00:24:06 Remi Z 

6 15:53:43 01:53:43 00:20:20 Vincent 

5 15:31:37 01:31:37 00:22:06 Sebastien 

4 15:08:36 01:08:36 00:23:01 Mickaël 

3 14:41:35 00:41:35 00:27:01 Remy V 

2 14:19:05 00:19:05 00:22:30 Remi Z 

1 14:00:00 00:00:00 00:19:05 Vincent 

 

  



502 Heure réel 
Temps 

cumulé 

Temps 

tour 
Nom 

  13:54:50 23:54:50     

63 13:35:33 23:35:33 00:19:17 Stephane 

62 13:14:13 23:14:13 00:21:20 Olivier 

61 12:52:05 22:52:05 00:22:08 Guillaume L 

60 12:29:33 22:29:33 00:22:32 Fabien 

59 12:08:38 22:08:38 00:20:55 Guillaume D 

58 11:46:46 21:46:46 00:21:52 Olivier 

57 11:27:17 21:27:17 00:19:29 Stephane 

56 11:05:27 21:05:27 00:21:50 Guillaume L 

55 10:43:14 20:43:14 00:22:13 Fabien 

54 10:22:43 20:22:43 00:20:31 Guillaume D 

53 10:01:03 20:01:03 00:21:40 Olivier 

52 09:41:42 19:41:42 00:19:21 Stephane 

51 09:19:43 19:19:43 00:21:59 Guillaume L 

50 08:57:27 18:57:27 00:22:16 Fabien 

49 08:36:46 18:36:46 00:20:41 Guillaume D 

48 08:14:52 18:14:52 00:21:54 Olivier 

47 07:55:40 17:55:40 00:19:12 Stephane 

46 07:32:37 17:32:37 00:23:03 Guillaume L 

45 07:10:42 17:10:42 00:21:55 Guillaume L 

44 06:44:33 16:44:33 00:26:09 Fabien 

43 06:18:31 16:18:31 00:26:02 Fabien 

42 05:56:04 15:56:04 00:22:27 Guillaume D 

41 05:34:51 15:34:51 00:21:13 Guillaume D 

40 05:10:32 15:10:32 00:24:19 Olivier 

39 04:48:03 14:48:03 00:22:29 Olivier 

38 04:26:58 14:26:58 00:21:05 Stephane 

37 04:07:07 14:07:07 00:19:51 Stephane 

36 03:25:12 13:25:12 00:41:55 Guillaume L 

35 03:02:08 13:02:08 00:23:04 Guillaume L 

34 02:37:05 12:37:05 00:25:03 Fabien 

33 02:13:49 12:13:49 00:23:16 Fabien 

32 01:52:33 11:52:33 00:21:16 Guillaume D 

31 01:30:40 11:30:40 00:21:53 Guillaume D 

30 01:07:58 11:07:58 00:22:42 Olivier 

29 00:45:48 10:45:48 00:22:10 Olivier 

28 00:24:57 10:24:57 00:20:51 Stephane 

27 00:04:56 10:04:56 00:20:01 Stephane 

26 23:40:30 09:40:30 00:24:26 Guillaume L 



25 23:15:23 09:15:23 00:25:07 Fabien 

24 22:29:04 08:29:04 00:46:19 Inconnu 

23 22:06:50 08:06:50 00:22:14 Stephane 

22 21:42:17 07:42:17 00:24:33 Guillaume L 

21 21:18:06 07:18:06 00:24:11 Fabien 

20 20:54:42 06:54:42 00:23:24 Guillaume D 

19 20:32:26 06:32:26 00:22:16 Olivier 

18 20:11:19 06:11:19 00:21:07 Stephane 

17 19:49:14 05:49:14 00:22:05 Guillaume L 

16 19:26:30 05:26:30 00:22:44 Fabien 

15 19:03:54 05:03:54 00:22:36 Guillaume D 

14 18:41:41 04:41:41 00:22:13 Olivier 

13 18:21:37 04:21:37 00:20:04 Stephane 

12 17:59:16 03:59:16 00:22:21 Guillaume L 

11 17:37:12 03:37:12 00:22:04 Fabien 

10 17:14:31 03:14:31 00:22:41 Guillaume D 

9 16:52:30 02:52:30 00:22:01 Olivier 

8 16:32:34 02:32:34 00:19:56 Stephane 

7 16:10:34 02:10:34 00:22:00 Guillaume L 

6 15:48:35 01:48:35 00:21:59 Fabien 

5 15:26:34 01:26:34 00:22:01 Guillaume D 

4 15:03:39 01:03:39 00:22:55 Olivier 

3 14:43:48 00:43:48 00:19:51 Stephane 

2 14:22:13 00:22:13 00:21:35 Guillaume L 

1 14:00:00 00:00:00 00:22:13 Fabien 

 


